Looking for a discount?
Check out our current promotions!
This coversheet was created by Verical, a division of Arrow Electronics, Inc. (“Verical”). The attached document was created by the part supplier,
not Verical, and is provided strictly 'as is.' Verical, its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees, and agents make no representations or warranties
regarding the attached document and disclaim any liability for the consequences of relying on the information therein. All referenced brands,
product names, service names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
00000005981LF-000
EOS Power

CONTACTS: Copper alloy, silver or gold plated
TERMINALS: Brass, silver or gold plated
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
SJ N
Switch Function
1020  SPDT
2020  DPDT
2030  DP3T
2070  DP3T, Mom.
          (Termination C, SC & JC only)
Termination
A  Right Angle, PC Thru-hole
C  Vertical, PC Thru-hole
SA  Right Angle, Gullwing (JS10 model only)
SC  Vertical, Gullwing
JA  Right Angle, J Bend
JC  Vertical, J Bend
Contact Material
Q  Silver
B  Gold
NONE  Non-Momentary
R  Momentary on the right
L   Momentary on the left
Non Shorting
N  Non-shorting
I
S
lid
e
I
S
lid
e
I–51
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
26 May 22
JS Series
Sub-Miniature Slide Switches
RIGHT ANGLE, PC THRU-HOLE
Part Number
JS202011AQN
DPDT
Shown in position b
PCB MOUNT - HOLE LAYOUT
6X 0,9
TYP9,0
2,0
1,5±0,05
3,3
2,5
b
TYP
4 65
1 32
C
C
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
C: COMMON PIN
TERMINAL No. 1
TYP
TYP